X.1.25.01-13, April 2023           Page 1 of 3
Flameless Explosion Venting
Type FlamQuenchTM II
Fike’s FlamQuench II technology consists of various layers of stainless
steel mesh, that absorb the heat produced during combustion and
retain the dust particles, allowing conventional venting to be used
indoors with no release of flame and marginal release of dust
particles.

Weight (kg) L W A ID OD BC Size Qty
DN200 599 330 44 208 268 242 M8 8 20
DN300 666 485 44 310 390 355 M10 12 36
DN350 800 565 63 342 422 387 M10 12 51
DN400 900 636 63 393 483 443 M10 16 76
DN500 954 727 63 494 584 544 M10 20 90
DN600 1465 828 63 596 686 646 M10 20 182
DN750 2189 982 63 743 843 798 M10 28 288
DN800 2238 1173 63 799 899 854 M10 28 365
DN900 2238 1173 63 900 1000 955 M10 32 365
DN1000 2242 1264 63 1002 1102 1057 M10 36 438
ORDERING
Please include the following specifications when ordering a FlamQuench II.
Sizes
8” E34-001-08(5)
12” E34-001-12(5)
14” E34-001-14(5)
16” E34-001-16(5)
20” E34-001-20(5)
24” E34-001-24(5)
30” E34-001-30(5)
36” E34-001-36(5)
40” E34-001-40(5)
DN200 91000020-S
DN300 91000120-S
DN350 91000220-S
DN400 91000320-S